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Consultation
Initial Visit
Consultation and Examination

$0.00
$160.00

[May include: Posture analysis, Computerized Spinal Scan (SEMG & Thermal)

X-rays and/or X-ray reading, and Report of Findings)

Extended Initial Visit $215.00
Reactivated/New Complaint (after 3 months with no care) $65.00
Reactivated/New Complaint (after 9 months with no care)  $100.00
Regular Office Visit (Chiropractic Adjustment) HST Applicable Fees:
Adult $60.00 o T Total
Children/Students (under 25 years old) $52.00 Product Total HST Cost
Seniors (age 65 years old+} $52.00 — o {*HST}
Max, Living Homecare 44
Spinal Rehab Exercise $30.00 Kit $150, sase srood
Neurological Rehabilitation $15.00 M.L. Sit Fit Wobble
I.F.C. $35.00 Cushion $332 63 $4.37 $38.00
Max. Living Traction
Progress Exam $55.00 Device $70;80 $8:20 S0300
Comparative Exam and Anniversary Report $95.00 Max. Living Si == )
X-rays andfor X-ray reading {per view) $25.00 it 3" g;lg eep $26.55 $3.45 $30.00
Computerized Scans (SEMG & Thermal) $40.00
Nutrition Assessment $55.00 h_v_v_edgesfSOT Blocks_ $17.70 $2.30 $20.00
Active Release Treatment (A.R.T.) $102.00 | Cervical Head Weight ~ $66.37 $8.63 $75.00
Sunday/Holiday Emergency Visit (in office) Fulcrum $39.82 $5.18 345.00
Initial Consultation/Examination $165.00 Exefciss Band 708 002 "
Adjustment $85.00 xercise Band $7. $0. 38.00
3-in-1 Foam Roller

Home Visit Combo $48.67 $6.33 $55.00
Initial Home Visit Consultation/Examination $200.00 + $0.25/km =
Home Visit Adjustment $90.00 + $0.25/km Foam Roller {long) $61.95 $8.05 $70.00
Orthotics $500.00 Heel Lifts $10.62 $1.38 $12.00
Orthotic Shoes $675.00 Non-custormn
Orthotic Sandals $585.00 Orthopedic Shoes $25i000 S3%E0  §262.50)
Orthotics Repair $50.00 IFC Pad 10.62 $138 12.00 |
GaitWalking Scan/Analysis $5000 L7 10 ' 312 00ak
{Casting fee (foam box if you don't buy orthotics) $25.00
Non Custom Orthopedic Shoes $250.00 + HST
Stockings (See Fee Sheet)
Missed Appointment Fee $30.00 or $100.00 for ART
NSF Cheques, Non payment fees Visa, MC, Debit $40.00
Photo Copy of Files
Less than 20 pages, Less than 15 minutes of supervision  $30

Each additional page (greater than 20) $0.25/page
Greater than 15 minutes of supervision

(0 - 50 pages) $115.00

(51+ pages} $190.00

All Reports/Paperwork /Notes/Patient Education/Makeover

within Year/Maximized Living Web Access

Insurance Forms

$149.00

Ask Front Desk ($50 and up)

EXTENDED HEALTH INSURANCE, AUTO INSURANCE CLAIMS, & W.S.1.B.:
e Your Extended Health Care Insurance is intended to introduce you to chiropractic and alternative care.

® Auto Insurance Claims are accepted.
e W.S.1.B. Claims are accepled.

You will be responsible for taking care of your account with this office. We will be happy
to provide you with a statement, which you will be able to submit to your insurance

company for reimbursement.
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Acupuncture Service Fee
Inittal Exam and First Treatment $115.00
Subsequent Appointments $50.00
Massage Therapy
Length of Adult .
Treatment Fees HST Total Fee (includes HST)
30 minutes $74.00 $11.00 385.00
45 minutes $91.15 $11.85 $103.00
60 minutes $110.63  $74.37 $125.00
90 minutes $146.00 $19.00 $165.00

We offer FREE 10 minute consultations with any of our feam in order
to meet them prior to treatment

Detox Foot Bath Fee HST Total Fee (+HST)

Per session {approx. 30-45 min) $60.18 $7.82 $68.00

| Holistic Nutritionist | Ask at front desk for full list of services & fees

Naturopathic Doctor

Service Fee
Naturopathic Initial $195.00
Naturopathic Follow Up $100.00
Acupuncture Initial Exam 8115
Acupuncture Follow Up $90.00
Physiotherapy
Service Fee
Physiotherapy Initial Exam (1 hour) $120.00
Physiotherapy Follow Up (30 minutes) $90.00

Psychotherapy/Counselling

Service Fee
Individual Therapy $110.00
Couple Therapy §140.00

Cancellation Policy
*When you book an appointment, our therapists set this time aside specifically
for you, so please provide 24 hours notice if you need to reschedule your
appointment. *Less than 24 hours notice or a missed appointment is the full




